
PHC Wing Kwong College
Final Examination Timetable

14/7/2022

Date Day Time Form Subject Duration Class A Class B Class C Class D Class E

15/7/2022 Friday
08:30 to 09:30 S.4 English Language (I) 60

Rm 57 Rm 31 Rm 32 Rm 33 Rm 34
10:00 to 11:30 S.4 English Language (III) 90

16/7/2022 Saturday

09:00 to 11:00 S.4 Physics 120
MPA09:00 to 11:00 S.4 THS 120

09:00 to 11:00 S.4 PE (DSE) 120

18/7/2022 Monday
08:30 to 10:00 S.4 Chinese Language (I) 90

Rm 57 Rm 44 Rm 41 Rm 42 Rm 43
10:30 to 12:45 S.4 Chinese Language (II) 135

19/7/2022 Tuesday

08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Mathematics (M2) 120 Rm 11
08:30 to 10:30 S.4 History 120 Rm 12
08:30 to 10:30 S.4 ICT 120 Rm 13
08:30 to 10:15 S.4 BAFS 105 Rm 14

20/7/2022 Wednesday 08:30 to 10:00 S.4 English Language (II) 90
Rm 57 Rm G3 Rm G4 Rm 16 Rm 17

21/7/2022 Thursday 08:30 to 10:45 S.4 Mathematics (I) 135
22/7/2022 Friday 08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Geography 120 Rm 11 Rm 12 Rm 11

25/7/2022 Monday
08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Economics 120 Rm 41
08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Chinese History 120 Rm 43

26/7/2022 Tuesday 08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Chemistry 120 Rm 41 Rm 42

27/7/2022 Wednesday
08:30 to 10:00 S.4 CSD 90 Rm 57 Rm 44 Rm 41 Rm 42 Rm 43
10:30 to 11:45 S.4 English Language (IV) 75 Rm 41 to Rm 45, Rm 57, Rm 58

28/7/2022 Thursday 08:30 to 10:30 S.4 Biology 120 MPA
29/7/2022 Friday 08:30 to 09:45 S.4 Mathematics (II) 75 Rm 57 Rm 44 Rm 41 Rm 42 Rm 43


